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C/0:2029 GPA:38 Height:57 C/0:2029 GPA:40 Height:5'6 C/0:2028 GPA:43 Height:5'7

Angelica Bernard Maria Tellez Rylee Ginther

Njonathas2004@yahoo.com maria.armero2313@gmail.com jcg1437@gmail.com

# H
8 10
. ) CDM CAM
Florida United CAM CDM
CF
U15(2010) ‘ | | -
C/0O:2028 GPA:35 Height:57 C/0:2028 GPA:40 Height:5'5 C/0:2028 GPA:44 Height: 57

Heidi Greene Sabrina Bermudez Ceci Martinez

Higreene05@gmail.com Sabrinabermudez010@gmail.com ceciml19@icloud.com

Jerome Samuels
Technical Director o "
jerome.samuels@flunited.com 1 9 1 5

Dylan Cassidy CAM CF CF
College Program Director CDM RW CAM
dylan.cassidy@flunited.com CF RM & LW
C/0:2028 GPA:44 Height:5'3 C/0:2028 GPA:433 Height:5'10 ~ C/0:2028 GPA:n/a  Height:5'0

Mia Martell Victoria Harmon Nathalia Figueroa

CLUB SPONSOR 28mmartell@carrollton.org Perkn87@gmail.com osleidyolivaf2344@icloud.com
SportsTravelHQ.com COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2025 8am-4pm | Bamford Park (ssor s pine isiand Rd, Davie, FL)

THE BEST HOTEL DEALS FOR SPORTS TEAMS

— All College Coaches are invited to attend —



# # . #
RB LM RM
LB RM 1 LM
CB | ereteied B R
C/0:2029 GPA:n/a Height:5'6 C/0:2028 GPA:39 Height:52 C/0:2029 GPA:39 Height:5'3
Carly Ferguson Isabella Bendana Olivia Huey Mia Taraboulos
cferguson338@gmail.com bendanaresi@gmail.com olivia_huey@icloud.com crnalily04@gmail.com
# H#
CF CF
RM RM
| LM
C/0:2028 GPA: 39 Height:5'4 C/0:2029 GPA:38 Height:5'5 C/0:2028 GPA:40 Height:5'6 C/0:2029 GPA:37 Height:52

Kinsey Morris Victoria Brooklen Brooklyn Burbridge Haley Lopez

KinseymorrisO0@gmail.com kbrooklen0915@gmail.com cnowens79@gmail.com Haleylopez2010@gmail.com

RB
RM

(=) '
C/0:2028 GPA:41 Height:52 C/0:2028 GPA:3.6 Height:53 C/0:2029 GPA:n/a Height:5'0

Elena Wilkinson Indira Peruzzi Virginia Soria

row01@hotmail.com rdperuzzi@gmail.com soria.javiera@gmail.com

COLLEGE ID CAMP
FEB 1, 2025 8am-4pm | Bamford Park (sor s pine isiand Rd, Davie, FL

— All College Coaches are invited to attend —






